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	l.p.
	nr
	kod UCI
	nazwisko
	imie
	klub
	g.
	min
	sek
	g.
	m.
	s.

	28
	9
	POL19970721
	HUMELT
	WERONIKA
	UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMIN
	2
	38
	36
	0
	17
	30

	29
	64
	POL19970210
	JAGODZIŃSKA
	JULITA
	MLUKS "VIKTORIA" JAROCIN
	2
	41
	48
	0
	20
	42

	30
	10
	POL19971004
	TOMCZYŃSKA
	ANNA
	UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMIN
	2
	41
	56
	0
	20
	50

	43
	65
	POL19980701
	ADAMIAK
	DARIA
	MLUKS "VIKTORIA" JAROCIN
	3
	34
	14
	1
	13
	8

	53
	66
	POL19980711
	RATAJCZAK
	WIKTORIA
	MLUKS "VIKTORIA" JAROCIN
	4
	1
	9
	1
	40
	3

	54
	62
	POL19970512
	KOŁODZIEJCZAK
	IGA
	KTC KOŁO
	4
	1
	42
	1
	40
	35


